
NOLO
ES011520502141

JAZINTO
01/031510364271

IDURRE
48/031520380423

20381241
48/001520381241

10275319
01/031510275319

ROMERO
48/041520363005

DURRIETA
48/071520342712

1.200 €

ETEFE C.P. GANGUREN
GALDAKAO
BIZKAIA

48/011520502141

2Hazlea / Criador:
ETEFE C.P. GANGUREN

05/01/2021
Jaiotza Data - F.Nto.:

MACHO
81 MUY BUENO

Kalifikazioa - Calificación:


